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Starline Models

LUXßLUXßLUXßLUXß
Automobiles 1/43 scale

505116		  Fiat Abarth 850 Coupé Red
505338		  Fiat Abarth 850 Cabriolet open Silver
505222		  Fiat Abarth 850 Cabriolet closed Red

517911		  Osca MT4 1350 - 1953 White
517928		  Osca MT4 1100 Mille Miglia 1957
517935		  Osca MT4 1953 Red/Blue

Resin
with pewter parts
Limited Edition



3

Starline Models

Visit our webshop www.starlinemodels.com

505116 	 Fiat Abarth 850 Coupé Scorpione - 1959

517911 	 Osca MT4 1350 - 1953
	 Rees Making 

517928 	 Osca MT4 1100 Mille Miglia 1957
	 Masperi - Foglietti

505222 	 Fiat Abarth 850 Spyder Riviera - 1959

505338 	 Fiat Abarth 850 Spyder Riviera - 1959

Resin

517935 	 Osca MT4 Red-Blue
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Automobiles
1/43 scale

Alfa Romeo 
510929	 Alfa Romeo 1750 - 1968 Grey Medio
510943	 Alfa Romeo 1750 - 1968 Azure Le Mans
510950	 Alfa Romeo 1750 - 1968 Red Alfa
510967	 Alfa Romeo 1750 - 1968 Blue Pervinca

55031	 Alfa Romeo 2000 Berlina - 1957 Blue Notte
55032	 Alfa Romeo 2000 Berlina - 1957 Red Alfa
55033	 Alfa Romeo 2000 Berlina - 1957 Grey
55034	 Alfa Romeo 2000 Berlina - 1957 Yellow

Autobianchi
506816	 A112 - 1971 Red 
506823	 A112 - 1971 Blue
506830	 A112 - 1971 Grey
506847	 A112 - 1971 Brown

509114	 Y10 - 1986 Sky blue
509138	 Y10 - 1986 Red
509121	 Y10 - 1986 Green
509145	 Y10 - 1986 Grey

Cisitalia
540018	 202 SC Coupé Mille Miglia - 1949 Light Blue
540025	 202 SC Coupé Pinin Farina - 1948 Silver 
540032	 202 SC Coupé Pinin Farina - 1948 Red
540049	 202 SC Coupé - Mille Miglia 1949 Tattoni - Gialluca

518208	 202 Spyder Red - 1947
518215	 202 Spyder Silver - 1947
518222	 202 Spyder Mille Miglia 1947 Nuvolari - Carena
518239	 202 Spyder Mille Miglia - 1947 Red 
	
Fiat
518116	 8V Zagato Mille Miglia - 1956 Erik Jossipovich
518130	 8V Zagato Grey/Red - 1952
518123	 8V Zagato Silver- 1952
518109	 8V Zagato Red - 1952

	 124 Abarth Rally - 1972 Hard Top
	 124 Abarth Rally - 1972 Roll Bar

506618	 124 Spider - 1969 Silver
506625	 124 Spider - 1969 Black
506649	 124 Spider - 1969 Blue

510813	 124 Sport Coupé - 1969 Blue Cannes
510820	 124 Sport Coupé - 1969 Bronze
510837	 124 Sport Coupé - 1969 Red Sport
510844	 124 Sport Coupé - 1969 Green Chiaro

510714	 125 Special - 1968 Ivory Antico
510721	 125 Special - 1968 Blue Turchese
510752	 125 Special - 1968 Blue Notte 
510738	 125 Special - 1969 Rosso
510745	 125 Special - 1969 Brown Testa Di Moro

Fiat
507158	 126 - 1972 Grey
507110	 126 - 1972 White 
507134	 126 - 1972 Red
507141 	 126 - 1972 Green Salvia

510318	 130 Berlina - 1969 Red Amaranto
510325	 130 Berlina - 1969 Grey Scuro
510332	 130 Berlina - 1969 Azure
510349	 130 Berlina - 1969 Black

508919	 130 Coupé - 1971 Grey Scuro
508926	 130 Coupé - 1971 Azure met.
508933	 130 Coupé - 1971 Rosso Amaranto met.
508940	 130 Coupé - 1971 Black

511117	 131 Mirafiori - 1971 Grey Ghisa
511124	 131 Mirafiori - 1971 Orange Racing
511131	 131 Mirafiori - 1971 Azure Chiaro
511148	 131 Mirafiori - 1971 Red Ossido

514514	 500 L - 1968 Red Corallo 
514521	 500 L - 1968 White
514538	 500 L - 1968 Blue Notte
514545	 500 L - 1968 Yellow Tufo

518314	 508 CS Balilla Berlinetta - 1935 Red
518307	 508 CS Balilla Berlinetta M.M - 1936 Marazza - Benedetti
518321	 508 CS Balilla Berlinetta - 1935 Black
518338	 508 CS Balilla Berlinetta - 1935 Azure

517416	 750 Abarth Coupé - 1956 White
517423	 750 Abarth Coupé - 1956 Azure
517430	 750 Abarth Coupé - 1956 Silver
517447	 750 Abarth Coupé - 1956 Red

511018	 1100 R Familiare - 1966 Grey Cenere 
511025 	 1100 R Familiare - 1966 White Avorio 
511032 	 1100 R Familiare - 1966 Red 
511049 	 1100 R Familiare - 1966 Azure Cielo

515016	 1100 S - 1947 Red
515023	 1100 S - 1947 Silver
515047	 1100 S - 1947 Black 
515030	 1100 S - Mille Miglia 1948 Apruzzi - Apruzzi

506519	 1100 Special - 1960 Blue/Black
506571	 1100 Special - 1960 Red Scuro

526012	 1100 TV - 1959 White
526029	 1100 TV - 1956 Silver
526036	 1100 TV - 1956 Dark Red met.
526043	 1100 TV - 1956 Azure met.

	 1200 Granluce - 1957 Blue/White
	 1200 Granluce - 1957 Red/White 

20082009

2008
2009
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Fiat
530101	 1500 - 1961 White
530118	 1500 - 1961 Red
530125	 1500 - 1961 Night Blue
530132	 1500 - 1961 Azure

509619	 2300 Cabriolet open - 1962
609616	 2300 Cabriolet closed - 1962

521017	 2300 Coupé - 1961 Blue Notte  
521024	 2300 Coupé - 1961 Silver
521031	 2300 Coupé - 1961 Grey Accaio
521048	 2300 Coupé - 1961 Red Corsa

530200	 2300 Familiare - 1963 White/Black
530217	 2300 Familiare - 1963 Red Amaranto
530224	 2300 Familiare - 1963 Blue
530231	 2300 Familiare - 1963 Azure/Black

104517	 Barchetta - 1995 Green
104524	 Barchetta - 1995 Blue
104531	 Barchetta - 1995 Red

Lamborghini 
511216	 350 GTV - 1963 Green met. open lights
611213	 350 GTV - 1963 Green met. closed lights
511223	 350 GTV - 1963 Grey met. open lights
611220	 350 GTV - 1963 Grey met. closed lights

Lancia
530613	 Ardea 800 - 1951 Grey
530620	 Ardea 800 - 1951 Olive
530644	 Ardea 800 - 1951 Cioccolatini Perugina
530637	 Ardea 800 - 1951 Gelati Motta

530413	 D20 Mille Miglia 1953 Taruffi - Gobbetti
530406	 D20 Mille Miglia - 1953
530420	 D20 Mille Miglia - 1953 Bavero - Biondetti
530437	 D20 Le Mans - 1953 Taruffi - Magliol

517119	 Flaminia Coupé 3B - 1962 Blue Lancia
517126	 Flaminia Coupé 3B - 1962 White Saratoga
517133	 Flaminia Coupé 3B - 1962 Silver Metallic
517140	 Flaminia Coupé 3B - 1962 Red York
517157	 Flaminia Coupé 3B - 1962 Toy Fair

	 Flaminia Presidenziale - 1961
	 Flaminia Presidenziale with Queen 

511414	 Fulvia Sport 1.3 S - 1968 Red Hug
511421	 Fulvia Sport 1.3 S - 1968 White Saratoga
511438	 Fulvia Sport 1.3 S - 1968 Yellow Olanda
511445	 Fulvia Sport 1.3 S - 1968 Blue Lancia

Lancia
530309	 Fulvia 2c - 1964 White Saratoga
530316	 Fulvia 2c - 1964 Rosso York
530323	 Fulvia 2c - 1964 Blue Vincennes
530330	 Fulvia 2c - 1964 Green Lancia

530736	 Jolly - 1962 Lancia Service
530729	 Jolly - 1962 Gelati Alemagna
530743	 Jolly - 1962 Campari
530712	 Jolly - 1962 Magneti Marelli

514118	 2000 Coupé HF - 1971 Red Amaranto
514125	 2000 Coupé HF - 1971 Red Corsa
514132	 2000 Coupé HF - 1971 Grey Accaio
514149	 2000 Coupé HF - 1971 Blue Vincennes 

509015	 2000 Berlina - 1971 Red 
509022 	 2000 Berlina - 1971 Brown 
509039	 2000 Berlina - 1971 Grey
509046	 2000 Berlina - 1971 Blue Vincennes

Osca
540315	 MT4 1500 Mille Miglia - 1956 G. Villoresi
540322	 MT4 1500 G.P. di Bari - 1956 G. Villoresi
540339	 MT4 1500 G.P. di Imola - 1956 G. Cabianca
540346	 MT4 1500 Mille Miglia - 1956 U. Maglioli 

Siata
540216	 208CS Mille Miglia - 1953 Stazzi - Melocchi
540223	 208CS - 1952 Red
540230	 208CS - 1952 Blue
540247	 208CS Mille Miglia - 1953 Vasaturo - Datisi 

Stanguellini
540131	 1100 Sport Ala d’Oro - 1948 Silver
540117	 1100 Sport Mille Miglia 1948 Terigi - Berti
540124	 1100 Sport Mille Miglia 1951 Schera - Spada
540148	 1100 Sport Mille Miglia 1950 Brandi - Taddei

DKW 
517218	 Monza - 1956 Silver met.
517225	 Monza - 1956 Azure met. - World Record
517232	 Monza - 1956 White
517249	 Monza - 1965 Red

509824	 Munga 4 Feuerwehr open
609821	 Munga 4 Feuerwehr close
509831	 Munga 4 THW Blue open
609838	 Munga 4 THW Blue closed
509817 	 Munga 4 NATO open
609814	 Munga 4 NATO closed
509848	 Munga 4 Sanitätsfahrzeug open
609845	 Munga 4 Sanitätsfahrzeug closed

Opel
530514	 Blitz Kastenwagen A - 1960 Handelsgold
530521	 Blitz Kastenwagen A - 1960 Metzgerei E. Bisang
530538	 Blitz Kastenwagen A - 1960 Semperit
530545	 Blitz Kastenwagen A - 1960 Black/Beige 

55021	 Kadett A Coupè - 1963 Azure Hawaii/White
55022	 Kadett A Coupè - 1963 Red Monza/Black
55023	 Kadett A Coupè - 1963 Green See/White
55024	 Kadett A Coupè - 1963 Beige Dolomite/Black 

55011	 Kapitän - 1958 Red Coralle/Alabaster
55012	 Kapitän - 1958 Blue Cordaba/Alabaster
55013	 Kapitän - 1958 Grey Como/Alabaster
55014 	 Kapitän - 1958 Yellow Sahara/Alabaster  

530408	 Rekord P2 Caravan - 1960 Wäscheservice
530415	 Rekord P2 Caravan - 1960 Deutz
530422	 Rekord P2 Caravan - 1960 Shell
530439	 Rekord P2 Caravan - 1960 Gasolin

Coming soon...

	 Alfa Romeo 6C 2300 B - 1938
	 Lancia Astura IV Serie Ministeriale - 1939
	 Opel Kaptäin - 1954å
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55032 	 Alfa Romeo 2000 Berlina - 1957
	 Red Alfa
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55034 	 Alfa Romeo 2000 Berlina - 1957
	 Yellow

55033 	 Alfa Romeo 2000 Berlina - 1957
	 Grey

55031 	 Alfa Romeo 2000 Berlina - 1957
	 Blue Notte
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510943 	 Alfa Romeo 1750 - 1968
	 Azure Le Mans

510929 	 Alfa Romeo 1750 - 1968
	 Grey Medio

510967 	 Alfa Romeo 1750 - 1968
	 Blue Pervinca

 510950	 Alfa Romeo 1750 - 1968
	 Red Alfa

506823 	 Autobianchi A112 - 1971
	 Blue

506830 	 Autobianchi A112 - 1971 
	 Grey

506847 	 Autobianchi A112 - 1971 
	 Brown

506816 	 Autobianchi A112 - 1971 
	 Red
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509138 	 Autobianchi Y10 - 1986
	 Red

509114 	 Autobianchi Y10 - 1986
	 Sky Blue

509121 	 Autobianchi Y10 - 1986
	 Green509145 	 Autobianchi Y10 - 1986

	 Grey

540049	 Cisitalia 202 SC Coupé Mille Miglia
	 1947 	 Tattoni - Gialluca 540018	 Cisitalia 202 SC Coupé Mille Miglia

	 1949 	 Light Blue

540025	 Cisitalia 202 SC Coupé Pinin Farina
	 1948 	 Silver

540032	 Cisitalia 202 SC Coupé Pinin Farina
	 1948 	 Red
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540018	 Cisitalia 202 SC Coupé Mille Miglia
	 1949 	 Light Blue

518222	 Cisitalia 202 Spyder Mille Miglia - 1947
	 Nuvolari - Carena

518239	 Cisitalia 202 Spyder Mille Miglia - 1947
	 Red

518208	 Cisitalia 202 Spyder - 1947 
	 Red

518215	 Cisitalia 202 Spyder - 1947 
	 Silver

C
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 	 Fiat 124 Abarth Rally - 1972
	 Hard-Top - Red/Black

Fiat 124 Abarth Rally - 1972
	 Roll-bar - White/Black

506625 	 Fiat 124 - 1972 
	 Back

506649 	 Fiat 124 - 1972 
	 Blue

506618 	 Fiat 124 - 1972
	 Silver	
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518116	 Fiat 8V Zagato Mille Miglia - 1956
	 Erik Jossipovich

518130	 Fiat 8V Zagato - 1952
	 Silver/Red

518109	 Fiat 8V Zagato - 1952
	 Red

518123	 Fiat 8V Zagato - 1952
	 Silver

Fi
at
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518123	 Fiat 8V Zagato - 1952
	 Silver

510844 	 Fiat 124 Sport Coupé - 1969
	 Green Chiaro

510813 	 Fiat 124 Sport Coupé - 1969 
	 Blue Cannes

510820 	 Fiat 124 Sport Coupé - 1969 
	 Bronze

510837 	 Fiat 124 Sport Coupé - 1969 
	 Red Sport

Fi
at

510738 	 Fiat 125 Special - 1969
	 Rosso

510714 	 Fiat 125 Special - 1968 
	 Ivory

510752 	 Fiat 125 Special 
	 Blue Notte

510745 	 Fiat 125 Special - 1969 
	 Brown Testa di Moro
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507158 	 Fiat 126 - 1972 
	 Grey

507165 	 Fiat 126 - 1972 
	 White

507141 	 Fiat 126 - 1972 
	 Green Salvia

507134 	 Fiat 126 - 1972 
	 Red

Fi
at

510325 	 Fiat 130 Berlina - 1969
	 Grey Scuro

510318 	 Fiat 130 Berlina - 1969
	 Red Amaranto

510349 	 Fiat 130 Berlina - 1969 
	 Black

510332 	 Fiat 130 Berlina - 1969 
	 Azure met.  



13

Starline Models

Visit our webshop www.starlinemodels.com

508933 	 Fiat 130 Sport Coupé - 1971
	 Red Amaranto met.

508819 	 Fiat 130 Sport Coupé - 1971 
	 Grey Scuro

508926 	 Fiat 130 Sport Coupé - 1971 
	 Azure met.

508940 	 Fiat 130 Sport Coupé - 1971 
	 Black

Fi
at

511124 	 Fiat 131 Mirafiori - 1971
	 Orange Racing

511117 	 Fiat 131 Mirafiori - 1971 
	 Grey Ghisa

511148 	 Fiat 131 Mirafiori - 1971 
	 Red Ossido

511131 	 Fiat 131 Mirafiori - 1971 
	 Azure Chiaro
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514514 	 Fiat 500 L - 1968
	 Red Corallo

514521 	 Fiat 500 L - 1968 
	 White

514538 	 Fiat 500 L - 1968 
	 Blue Notte

514545 	 Fiat 500 L - 1968 
	 Yellow Tufo

Fi
at

518314	 Fiat 508 CS Balilla Berlinetta - 1935
	 Red

518338	 Fiat 508 CS Balilla Berlinetta - 1935
	 Azure

518321	 Fiat 508 CS Balilla Berlinetta - 1935
	 Black

518307	 Fiat 508 CS Balilla Berlinetta 
	 Mille Miglia - 1936
	 Marazza - Benedetti Amaranto
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518307	 Fiat 508 CS Balilla Berlinetta 
	 Mille Miglia - 1936
	 Marazza - Benedetti Amaranto

517423	 Fiat 750 Abarth Coupè - 1956
	 Azure

517447	 Fiat 750 Abarth Coupè - 1956
	 Red

517416	 Fiat 750 Abarth Coupè - 1956
	 White

517430	 Fiat 750 Abarth Coupè - 1956
	 Silver

Fi
at

526012	 Fiat 1100 TV - 1959
	 White

526043	 Fiat 1100 TV - 1959 
	 Azure met.

526029	 Fiat 1100 TV - 1959 
	 Silver

526036	 Fiat 1100 TV - 1959 
	 Dark Red met.
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515030 	 Fiat 1100 S Mille Miglia - 1948
	 Apruzzi - Apruzzi Red 	

515016 	 Fiat 1100 S - 1947
	 Red	

515047 	 Fiat 1100 S - 1947
	 Black	

515023 	 Fiat 1100 S - 1947
	 Silver	

Fi
at

506519	 Fiat 1100 Special - 1960
	 Blue/Black

506571 	 Fiat 1100 Special - 1960 
	 Red Scuro
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Fi
at

511018 	 Fiat 1100 R Familiare - 1966
	 Grey Cenere

511049 	 Fiat 1100 R Familiare - 1966
	 Azure Cielo

511025 	 Fiat 1100 R Familiare - 1966
	 White Avorio

511032 	 Fiat 1100 R Familiare - 1966
	 Red
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Fi
at

 	 Fiat 1200 Granluce - 1957
	 Red/White  	 Fiat 1200 Granluce - 1957 

	 Blue/White
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530101 	 Fiat 1500 - 1961
	 White

530118 	 Fiat 1500 - 1961 
	 Red

530125 	 Fiat 1500 - 1961 
	 Night Blue

530132 	 Fiat 1500 - 1961 
	 Azure

Fi
at
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521024 	 Fiat 2300 Coupé - 1961
	 White

521031 	 Fiat 2300 Coupé - 1961
	 Grey Acciaio

521017 	 Fiat 2300 Coupé - 1961
	 Blue Notte

521048 	 Fiat 2300 Coupé - 1961
	 Red Corsa

Fi
at

509619	 Fiat 2300 Cabriolet open - 1962
	

609616	 Fiat 2300 Cabriolet closed - 1962
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521048 	 Fiat 2300 Coupé - 1961
	 Red Corsa

530200	 Fiat 2300 Familiare - 1963
	 White/Black

530217	 Fiat 2300 Familiare - 1963
	 Red Amaranto

530224	 Fiat 2300 Familiare - 1963
	 Blue

530231	 Fiat 2300 Familiare - 1963
	 Azure/Black
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104524 	 Fiat Barchetta - 1995
	 Blue

104531 	 Fiat Barchetta - 1995 
	 Red

104517 	 Fiat Barchetta - 1995 
	 Green

Fi
at

611213 	 Lamborghini 350 GTV - 1963
	 Green met. - closed light

511216 	 Lamborghini 350 GTV - 1963 
	 Green met. - open light

611223 	 Lamborghini 350 GTV - 1963 
	 Grey met. - open light

510837 	 Lamborghini 350 GTV - 1963 
	 Grey met. - closed light

La
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104531 	 Fiat Barchetta - 1995 
	 Red

530637	 Lancia Ardea 800 - 1957
	 Gelati Motta Blue/White

530644	 Lancia Ardea 800 - 1957
	 Cioccolatini Perugina
	 Blue/Azure

530613	 Lancia Ardea 800 - 1957
	 Grey

530620	 Lancia Ardea 800 - 1957
	 Green Olive

La
nc

ia

518413	 Lancia D 20 Mille Miglia - 1953
	 Taruffi - Gobbetti Blue/White

518406	 Lancia D 20 Mille Miglia - 1953
	 Blue/White

518420	 Lancia D 20 Le Mans - 1953
	 Taruffi - Maglioli

518420	 Lancia D 20 Mille Miglia - 1953
	 Bavero - Biondetti



24

Starline Models

517126 	 Lancia Flaminia coupé 3B
	 1962	 White Saratoga

517140 	 Lancia Flaminia coupé 3B
	 1962 	 Red York

517119 	 Lancia Flaminia coupé 3B
	 1962 	 Blue Lancia

517157 	 Lancia Flaminia coupé 3B
	 1962 	 Toy Fair

517133 	 Lancia Flaminia coupé 3B 
	 1962	 Silver met.

La
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ia

 	 Lancia Flaminia Presidenziale - 1961
	 Blue Lancia
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517119 	 Lancia Flaminia coupé 3B
	 1962 	 Blue Lancia

517133 	 Lancia Flaminia coupé 3B 
	 1962	 Silver met.

511438 	 Lancia Fulvia Sport 1.3 S
	 1968	 Yellow Olanda

511445 	 Lancia Fulvia Sport 1.3 S
	 1968 	 Blue Lancia

511414 	 Lancia Fulvia Sport 1.3 S
	 1968 	 Red Hug

511421 	 Lancia Fulvia Sport 1.3 S
	 1968 	 White Saratoga

La
nc

ia

530309 	 Lancia Fulvia 2C - 1964
	 White Saratoga

530316 	 Lancia Fulvia 2C - 1964 
	 Red York

530330 	 Lancia Fulvia 2C - 1964 
	 Green Lancia

530323 	 Lancia Fulvia 2C - 1964
	 Blue Vincennes
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530736	 Lancia Jolly  - 1962
	 Lancia Service

530729	 Lancia Jolly  - 1962
	 Gelati Alemagna

530743	 Lancia Jolly  - 1962
	 Campari

530712	 Lancia Jolly  - 1962
	 Magneti Marelli

La
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514118 	 Lancia 2000 Coupé HF - 1971
	 Red Amaranto

514125 	 Lancia 2000 Coupé HF - 1971 
	 Red Corsa

514132 	 Lancia 2000 Coupé HF - 1971 
	 Grey Acciaio

514149 	 Lancia 2000 Coupé HF - 1971 
	 Blue Vincennes
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530712	 Lancia Jolly  - 1962
	 Magneti Marelli

514149 	 Lancia 2000 Coupé HF - 1971 
	 Blue Vincennes

509046 	 Lancia 2000 Berlina - 1971
	 Blue Vincennes

509015 	 Lancia 2000 Berlina - 1971 
	 Red

509039 	 Lancia 2000 Berlina - 1971 
	 Grey

509022 	 Lancia 2000 Berlina - 1971 
	 Brown

La
nc

ia

540117	 Stanguellini 1100 Sport 
	 Mille Miglia - 1948
	 Terigi - Berti

540124	 Stanguellini 1100 Sport 
	 Mille Miglia - 1951
	 Schera - Spada

540148	 Stanguellini 1100 Sport 
	 Mille Miglia - 1950
	 Brandi - Taddei

540131	 Stanguellini 1100 Sport - 1948
	 Ala d’Oro Silver

St
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540315 	 Osca MT4 1500 Mille Miglia - 1956
	 G. Villoresi

540315 	 Osca MT4 1500 Mille Miglia - 1956
	 U. Maglioli

540339 	 Osca MT4 1500 G.P. di Imola - 1956
	 G. Cabianca

540322 	 Osca MT4 G.P. di Bari - 1956
	 G. Villoresi

O
sc
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540216	 Siata 208 CS 
	 Mille Miglia - 1953
	 Stazzi - Melocchi

Si
at

a

540247	 Siata 208 CS 
	 Mille Miglia - 1953
	 Vasaturo - Datisi

540223	 Siata 208 CS - 1953
	 Red

540230	 Siata 208 CS - 1952
	 Blue
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517225 	 DKW Monza - 1956
	 Azure met. - World Record

517218 	 DKW Monza - 1956
	 Silver met.

517249 	 DKW Monza - 1956
	 Red

517232 	 DKW Monza - 1956
	 White

D
K

W

DKW Munga 4 
Polizei/Forst closed

DKW Munga 4
Polizei/Forst open

DKW Munga 4 
Zivilschutz closed

DKW Munga 4 
Zivilschutz open
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609814 	 DKW Munga 4
	 NATO closed

509817 	 DKW Munga 4
	 NATO open

509824 	 DKW Munga 4
	 Feuerwehr open

609821 	 DKW Munga 4
	 Feuerwehr closed

509831 	 DKW Munga 4
	 THW open

609838 	 DKW Munga 4
	 THW closed

609845	 DKW Munga 4 
	 Sanitätsfahrzeug closed

509848 	 DKW Munga 4
	 Sanitätsfahrzeug open

D
K

W
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55013 	 Opel Kapitän - 1958
	 Grey como/Alabaster

55014 	 Opel Kapitän - 1958
	 Yellow Sahara/Alabaster

55011 	 Opel Kapitän - 1958
	 Red Coralle/Alabaster

55012 	 Opel Kapitän - 1958
	 Blue Cordaba/Alabaster

O
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530514	 Opel Blitz Kastenwagen - 1960
	 Handelsgold

530545	 Opel Blitz Kastenwagen - 1960
	 Beige/Black

530538	 Opel Blitz Kastenwagen - 1960
	 Semperit

530521	 Opel Blitz Kastenwagen - 1960
	 Metzgerei E. Bisang
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55021 	 Opel Kadett A Coupé - 1963
	 Azure Hawaii/White

55022 	 Opel Kadett A Coupé - 1963
	 Red Monza/Black

55023 	 Opel Kadett A Coupé - 1963
	 Green See/White

55024 	 Opel Kadett A Coupé - 1963
	 Beige Dolomite/Black



35

Starline Models

Visit our webshop www.starlinemodels.com

530408 	 Opel Record P2 Caravan - 1960
	 Wäscheservice

530439 	 Opel Record P2 Caravan - 1960
	 Gasolin

530422 	 Opel Record P2 Caravan - 1960
	 Shell

530415 	 Opel Record P2 Caravan - 1960
	 Deutz
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Alfa Romeo 6C 2300 B - 1938 Lancia Astura IV Serie Ministeriale - 1939 

Opel Kapitän - 1954
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Motorcycles 1/24 scale
Moto Guzzi
	 99001	 V7 750 Special
	 99002 	 Falcone
	 99003 	 850 Le Mans
	 99004 	 Galletto 
	 99005 	 V 850 California
	 99006 	 Normale
	 99007 	 Griso 1000
	 99008 	 Airone 250
	 99009 	 V11 Sport Rosso mandello
	 99010	 Zigolo
	 99011 	 V35
	 99012 	 Breva V 1100
	 99013 	 Daytona 1000
	 99014 	 Nuovo Falcone
	 99015 	 V7 Sport
	 99016 	 8 Cilindri
	 99017 	 1000 Sport
	 99018 	 Quota 1100 ES
	 99019 	 MGS 01 Corsa
	 99020 	 Nevada 750 Club
	 99021	 CAlifornia EV Touring

Moto Guzzi 
	 99022	 Falcone Polizia verde
	 99023 	 850 T5
	 99024 	 Superalce
	 99023 	 California EV
	 99024 	 Falcone Polizia
	 99025 	 Falcone Vigili del Fuoco
	 99026 	 Airone 1949
	 99027 	 850 Polizia
	 99028 	 Corsa 4V
	 99029 	 Nuovo Falcone Polizia
	 99030 	 350 Bialbero
	 99031 	 GTS 500
	 99032 	 Lodola
	 99033 	 Alce Alpini
	 99034 	 Astore
	 99035 	 V50 Monza
	 99036 	 GT Norge
	 99037 	 Galletto delle Poste
	 99038 	 Dondolino
	 99039	 Centauro
	 99040	 Motoleggera

MV Agusta
	 99100	 750 Sport

Gilera
	 99101 	 Saturno

Laverda
	 99102	 Laverda 1000



38

Starline Models

99001 	 Moto Guzzi V7 Special

99002 	 Moto Guzzi Falcone

99003 	 Moto Guzzi 850 Le Mans

99004 	 Moto Guzzi Galletto

99005 	 Moto Guzzi V850 California

99006 	 Moto Guzzi Normale

99007 	 Moto Guzzi Griso

99008 	 Moto Guzzi Airone 250
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99011 	 Moto Guzzi V35

99012 	 Moto Guzzi Breva V1100

99009 	 Moto Guzzi V11 Sport

99010 	 Moto Guzzi Zigolo

99013 	 Moto Guzzi Daytona 1000

99014 	 Moto Guzzi Nuovo Falcone

99015 	 Moto Guzzi V7 Sport

99016 	 Moto Guzzi 8 Cilindri
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99021 	 Moto Guzzi California EV

99017 	 Moto Guzzi 1000 Sport

99018 	 Moto Guzzi Quota 1100 ES

99019 	 Moto Guzzi MGS01 Corsa

99020 	 Moto Guzzi Nevada 750 Club

99023 	 Moto Guzzi 850 T5

99024 	 Moto Guzzi Superalce99022 	 Moto Guzzi Falcone Polizia

M
o

to
 G

uz
zi



41

Starline Models

Visit our webshop www.starlinemodels.com

99025 	 Moto Guzzi Falcone 
	 Vigili del Fuoco

99026 	 Moto Guzzi Airone Sport

99027 	 Moto Guzzi 850 T5
	 Polizia

99028 	 Moto Guzzi Corsa 4V

99029 	 Moto Guzzi Nuovo Falcone Poli-
zia

99030 	 Moto Guzzi 350 Bialbero

99031 	 Moto Guzzi GTS 500

99032 	 Moto Guzzi Lodola

M
o

to
 G

uz
zi



42

Starline Models

99033 	 Moto Guzzi Alce Alpini

99034 	 Moto Guzzi Astore

99039 	 Moto Guzzi Centauro

99036 	 Moto Guzzi GT Norge

99035 	 Moto Guzzi V50 Monza

99040 	 Moto Guzzi Motoleggera
99038 	 Moto Guzzi Dondolino

99037 	 Moto Guzzi Galletto
	 Poste Italiane
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99100 	 MV Agusta 750 Sport

99101 	 Gilera Saturno

99102 	 Laverda 1000
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